
Theme for the Academic Year 2022/2023

Term 1Term 1

‘’F lourishing  Together’’

Term 2
January - March 2023



Su           Mo         Tu          We         Th           Fr         Sa Events

Wed, 4th Jan – School Opens

Fri, 6th Jan - Meet and Greet for New Parents

Wed, 11th Jan - Chapel Service

Mon, 23rd Jan – Fri, 27th Jan - Career Week

January 2023

01            02          03           04          05           06          07

08           09          10             11           12             13           14

15             16           17             18          19            20          21

22            23          24            25         26            27         28

29            30          31

Happy New Year!

Tue, 17th Jan - GC Year 11 visit to KBI
                         Correctional Facility



Su           Mo         Tu          We         Th           Fr         Sa Events

Thu, 2nd Feb - Maths Contest

Fri, 3rd Feb - KG/KS 1 Swimming Display

Fri, 10th Feb - KS 3/4 Swimming Gala
                     (Half Day for KS 3/4 only)

Tue, 7th Feb - KS 2 Swimming Gala
                     (Half Day for KS 2 only)

Mon, 13th Feb - Parent-Teacher Consultations

Mon, 13th Feb – Fri, 17th - MID TERM BREAK

Mon, 20th Feb – Fri, 24th Feb - Year 11 Mock
                                                   Exams: Wk 1 of 2

Mon, 27th Feb – Fri, 3rd Mar - Year 11 Mock
                                                 Exams: Wk 2 of 2

February 2023

01          02            03          04

05            06         07            08         09            10           11

12             13           14             15          16             17            18

19             20          21             22         23           24           25

26            27          28

Happy New Year!

Mon, 6th Feb - Year 8 Visit to the National
                                         Museum



Su           Mo         Tu          We         Th           Fr         Sa Events

Sat, 4th Mar - Parents’ Well-being Morning

Thu, 2nd Mar - World Book Day

Fri, 3rd Mar - Tea Time Concert
                        (Music students)

Fri, 10th Mar -  KS 2 Parents’ Workshop

Fri, 17th Mar - Presentation of Mock Results

Mon, 20th Mar – Fri, 24th Mar - END OF TERM
                                                     EXAMS Wk 1 of 2

Mon, 27th Mar – Fri, 31st Mar - END OF TERM
                                                   EXAMS Wk 2 of 2

Thu, 30th Mar - KG/KS 1 Easter Assembly / 
                                     Closing Day

Fri, 31st Mar - KS 2/3/4 Easter Assembly / 
                                Closing Day

Tue, 25th Apr - School Opens for 3 rd Term

March 2023

01          02            03          04

05            06         07            08         09            10           11

12             13           14             15          16             17            18

19             20          21            22          23           24           25

26            27          28           29          30           31

Happy New Year!


